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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Tuesday, September 30, 2014
Date : 4/8/2015 11:33:27 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 644,115.01
9/2/2014 83019 CD CK#3641 JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 643,915.01
9/2/2014 83020 CD CK#3642 JANITORILA SERVICE 400.00 643,515.01
9/2/2014 83021 CD CK#3643 JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 642,815.01
9/2/2014 82721 GJ Posted from UB System 81.98 642,896.99
9/2/2014 82728 GJ Posted from UB System 1,226.50 644,123.49
9/2/2014 82734 GJ Posted from UB System 110.00 644,233.49
9/3/2014 82907 GJ DEP LIFE AUGUST 16.74 644,250.23
9/3/2014 82910 GJ TERM LIFE 2 522.90 644,773.13
9/3/2014 83071 CR AGING SERVICE REV 230.50 645,003.63
9/3/2014 82897 GJ Posted from UB System 1,242.13 646,245.76
9/3/2014 82897 GJ Posted from UB System 18.66 646,264.42
9/4/2014 82904 GJ TML AUGUST 1,451.46 647,715.88
9/4/2014 82944 GJ Posted from UB System 1,875.99 649,591.87
9/5/2014 83039 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO GF 33,370.00 682,961.87
9/5/2014 83072 CR AGING SERVICE REVQ 196.50 683,158.37
9/5/2014 83078 CD CK#3644 TSI ASSESSMENT TEST 15.00 683,143.37
9/5/2014 83035 GJ Posted from UB System 901.54 684,044.91
9/8/2014 83053 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING 64,625.37 619,419.54
9/8/2014 83073 CR AGING SERVICE REV 121.50 619,541.04
9/8/2014 83079 CD CK#3645 CONSULATANT FEES 50.00 619,491.04
9/9/2014 83048 GJ REIMBURSEMENT FOR WATER BOOTLES( 27.00 619,518.04
9/9/2014 83058 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYROLL 76,603.08 542,914.96
9/9/2014 83064 GJ TRANSFER FORM ARSON TO GF 0.11 542,915.07
9/9/2014 83065 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYING TO GF 8.89 542,923.96
9/9/2014 83066 GJ TRANSFER FROM FEDERAL TAX N LOAN 0.71 542,924.67
9/9/2014 83067 GJ TRANSFER FROM PAYROLL TO GF 6.39 542,931.06
9/9/2014 83717 CD CK#3646 HEALTH INS BACK PYMT 8,708.63 534,222.43
9/9/2014 83046 GJ Posted from UB System 9,950.17 544,172.60
9/9/2014 83047 GJ Posted from UB System 2,601.35 546,773.95
9/10/2014 83050 GJ GENERAL FUND BREAKDOWN 91.84 546,865.79
9/10/2014 83069 GJ TRANSFER GF TO ST MAIN SALES TAX 70.46 546,795.33
9/10/2014 83074 CR AGING SERVICE REV 157.00 546,952.33
9/10/2014 83075 CD STATE COMPTROLLER 2,003.31 544,949.02
9/10/2014 83080 CD CK#3647 6 DAYS PER DIEM 72.00 544,877.02
9/10/2014 83081 CD CK#3648 SHREDDER 650.00 544,227.02
9/10/2014 83049 GJ Posted from UB System 1,326.95 545,553.97
9/11/2014 83082 CD CK#3649 PER DIEM-LUBBOCK TO CHIEF 215.00 545,338.97
9/11/2014 83234 CD CK#3650 CASH VOUCHER 102.14 545,236.83
9/11/2014 83088 GJ Posted from UB System 956.74 546,193.57
9/11/2014 83088 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 546,194.83
9/12/2014 83247 CR AGING SERVICE REV 84.00 546,278.83
9/12/2014 83089 GJ Posted from UB System 76.31 546,355.14
9/12/2014 83139 GJ Posted from UB System 511.85 546,866.99
9/15/2014 83235 CD CK#3652 REPLACED HOT WATER HEATER 856.00 546,010.99
9/15/2014 83236 CD CK#3653 CITY SALES TAX 36,230.61 509,780.38
9/15/2014 83246 GJ CITY SALES TAX 108,269.09 618,049.47
9/15/2014 83246 GJ CITY SALES TAX 36,089.68 654,139.15
9/15/2014 83246 GJ CITY SALES TAX 18,044.84 636,094.31
9/15/2014 83248 CR AGING SERVICE REV 178.00 636,272.31
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 644,115.01
9/15/2014 83229 GJ Posted from UB System 2,105.03 638,377.34
9/16/2014 83237 CD CK#3654 PER DIEM 156.00 638,221.34
9/16/2014 83242 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PAYING 31,982.87 606,238.47
9/16/2014 83244 GJ AD VALOREM-TAX BREAKDOWN 9,617.60 615,856.07
9/16/2014 83233 GJ Posted from UB System 2,261.17 618,117.24
9/16/2014 83233 GJ Posted from UB System 4.31 618,121.55
9/17/2014 83338 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 97.00 618,218.55
9/17/2014 83250 GJ Posted from UB System 1,356.74 619,575.29
9/19/2014 83339 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 131.50 619,706.79
9/19/2014 83344 GJ REIMBURSEMENT FOR BUNKER GEAR RE 8,400.00 628,106.79
9/19/2014 83402 CD CK#3655 DRUG SCREENING BRANDON K 52.50 628,054.29
9/19/2014 83405 CD CK#3656 APPLICATION FEE HOME GRA 30.00 628,024.29
9/19/2014 83251 GJ Posted from UB System 635.06 628,659.35
9/19/2014 83252 GJ Posted from UB System 1.26 628,658.09
9/19/2014 83252 GJ Posted from UB System 683.17 629,341.26
9/19/2014 83252 GJ Posted from UB System 3.14 629,344.40
9/19/2014 83253 GJ Posted from UB System 81.98 629,426.38
9/22/2014 83340 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 138.50 629,564.88
9/22/2014 83406 CD CK#3657 BACKGROUND CHECK FOR SH 41.45 629,523.43
9/22/2014 83254 GJ Posted from UB System 2,179.19 631,702.62
9/23/2014 83351 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 73,838.23 557,864.39
9/23/2014 83407 CD CK#3658 CASH VOUCHER 93.72 557,770.67
9/23/2014 83293 GJ Posted from UB System 1,221.41 558,992.08
9/24/2014 83341 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 118.50 559,110.58
9/24/2014 83327 GJ Posted from UB System 1,218.25 560,328.83
9/24/2014 83327 GJ Posted from UB System 25.10 560,353.93
9/25/2014 83329 GJ Posted from UB System 7.51 560,346.42
9/25/2014 83329 GJ Posted from UB System 2.52 560,343.90
9/25/2014 83329 GJ Posted from UB System 835.20 561,179.10
9/25/2014 83330 GJ Posted from UB System 67.09 561,246.19
9/26/2014 83342 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 213.50 561,459.69
9/26/2014 83332 GJ Posted from UB System 874.41 562,334.10
9/29/2014 83343 CR AGING SERVICE REVENUE 133.50 562,467.60
9/29/2014 83372 GJ AFLAC INSURANCE 277.80 562,745.40
9/29/2014 83374 GJ TERMLIFE 1 188.31 562,933.71
9/29/2014 83390 CD CK#3662 DRUG SCREENING RYAN TATE 52.50 562,881.21
9/29/2014 83358 GJ Posted from UB System 4,513.01 567,394.22
9/29/2014 83358 GJ Posted from UB System 3.30 567,397.52
9/30/2014 83461 GJ ONCOR FRANCHISE PYMT 72,679.40 640,076.92
9/30/2014 83472 CD CK#3663 DR TOMS 162.75 639,914.17
9/30/2014 83473 CD CK#3664 TRAVEL TIME DR TOMS 230.00 639,684.17
9/30/2014 83474 CD CK#3665 DR TOMS 255.00 639,429.17
9/30/2014 83475 CD CK#3666 DR TOMS 269.00 639,160.17
9/30/2014 83476 CD CK#3667 DR TOMS PD 446.25 638,713.92
9/30/2014 83477 CD CK#3668 NEW MEDIA TAPES 312.49 638,401.43
9/30/2014 83573 GJ INTEREST INCOME SEPT 131.30 638,532.73
9/30/2014 83718 GJ TO CLEAR BOOKS SEPT 1.00 638,533.73
9/30/2014 84389 GJ E/C ON UNDERPAYMENT HEALTH INS 2,634.69 641,168.42
9/30/2014 84392 GJ E/C ON UNDERPAYMENT HEALTH INS 1,556.10 642,724.52
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 644,115.01

9/30/2014 83439 GJ Posted from UB System 869.14 643,593.66
Totals 961,074.15 317,480.49 643,593.66

Ending Balance

643,593.66 DR




